Bagel Peddler
Cream-O-Land Dairy

Drink King

Giorgio Foods, Inc.

Hershey Creamery

JTM Provisions ’
National Foods Group

Rich Chicks, LLC

Rich Products

RP Baking

Tasty Brands, Inc

US Foodservice

US Foodservice

Brunswick Uniforms

FedEx

Horizon Software International
Maschio's Trucking

Pat Pinnella

South Jersey Paper Products

- Staples

Vendnet
Prachi Rairikar
Franklin Township BOE

Franklin Township Board of Education
Food Services Enterprise Fund Warrants

December 2015

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Supplies

Uniforms -

Shipping

Travel Expenses - training rep
Trucking - Commeodity delivery

Mileage - November & December

Supplies

Oifice Supplies

Repairs - FHS vending machine
Student Account Refund
December Reimbursement
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2,945.50
19,269.19
597.50
3,000,862
840,14
1,039.00
1,708.80
1,194.32
1,131.92
5,299.86
1,868.90

- 59,012.02
545.97
171.75
35,81
1,596.33
660.25
34.88
3,477.25
795.84
60.00
34.50
135,971.37

24129172
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