Franklin Township Board of Education Food Services Enterprise Fund Warrants December 2015

Bagel Peddler	Food	\$ 2,945.50
Cream-O-Land Dairy	Food	\$ 19,269.19
Drink King	Food	\$ 597.50
Giorgio Foods, Inc.	Food	\$ 3,000.62
Hershey Creamery	Food	\$ 840.14
JTM Provisions	Food	\$ 1,039.00
National Foods Group	Food	\$ 1,708.80
Rich Chicks, LLC	Food	\$ 1,194.32
Rich Products	Food	\$ 1,131.92
RP Baking	Food	\$ 5,299.86
Tasty Brands, Inc	Food	\$ 1,868.90
US Foodservice	Food	\$ 59,012.02
US Foodservice	Supplies	\$ 545.97
Brunswick Uniforms	Uniforms	\$ 171.75
FedEx	Shipping	\$ 35.81
Horizon Software International	Travel Expenses - training rep	\$ 1,596.33
Maschio's Trucking	Trucking - Commodity delivery	\$ 660.25
Pat Pinnella	Mileage - November & December	\$ 34.88
South Jersey Paper Products	Supplies	\$ 3,477.25
Staples	Office Supplies	\$ 795.84
Vendnet	Repairs - FHS vending machine	\$ 60.00
Prachi Rairikar	Student Account Refund	\$ 34.50
Franklin Township BOE	December Reimbursement	\$ 135,971.37

\$ 241,291.72